Name

Spring SUP

ANDRII KRAITOR

825

NIKOS MALEKAKIS

PHAEDON DOUKAS

375

SERGIO CANTORAL QUIRANT

750

TOMMASO PAMPINELLA

375

MANUEL HOYUELA

787.5

NORMEN WEBER

727.5

DONATO FREENS

375

wlo(Nla|u|s|lw|N]|k

FILIPPO MERCURIALLI

375

=
o

RUSLAN HUSEINOV

712.5

[N
[y

MATEI BARBU

-
[y

VADIM KORABOV

[N
w

RAI TAGUCHI

i
'S

SHURI ARAKI

=
o

ARIP PURNAMA

=
@

AARON SANCHEZ

375

[N
~

MIKOLAJ MAJDAN

=
=3

UNAX ETXEBERRIA

225

=
©

MARC SIMONCELLI

225

N
=]

DAVIDE ALPINO

720

N
[y

LLUIS PEROTTI FERRIOL

225

N
[y

KOTARO MIYAHIRA

225

N
w

NIKOLAOS VARLAS

N
w

RUSLAN GARAEV

N
w

ERI TENORIO

N
w

IVAN SHIRSHOV

N
w

BLUE EWER

N
w

TOMAS VARNAS

N
w

GUITONG YE

N
w

FERNARO PEREZ SERRA

N
w

CAMERON TRIPNEY

w
N

NICOLO VINCENZO RICCO

375

w
@

IVAN DE FRUTOS RUIZ

225

w
w

JORGE SOLER LUMBRERAS

225

w
@

GREG LIMELETTE

w
«

PAVEL VEREMEENKO

w
@

NARIAKA SHIMAZU

w
«

ANTONI MORILLO SANCHEZ

w
@

GUILHERME BATISTA DE SOUZA

w
«

YING LUN NG

w
@

ZIJIN ZHONG

w
«

IVAN PUENTE RODRIGUEZ

w
@

YULONG JIANG

IS
iS

VINCENZO MANOBIANCO

225

IS
IS

TEULADE LUDOVIC

225

IS
iS

IVAN ESTEVE

225

IS
N

IVAN ADAD MOYA

75

IS
3

HO WING CHAN

IS
oo

TANGUY CORNET

IS
3

CHRISTIAN LOPEZ

IS
oo

FRANCO FACCIN

IS
3

LINUS KARLSSON

IS
oo

MANI BOLBOLI

IS
3

NACHO ARIAS

IS
oo

DMITRII PETROV

IS
3

ANTON SANS ALVAREZ

IS
oo

PINON ROBAHA

IS
3

AHMED HAMDY

IS
oo

ARAM SADEGHI

IS
3

ALI ALCARAZ

IS
oo

CIRANO RIBEIRO

IS
3

SIMON ACKERMANN

IS
oo

SOTA IWAI

IS
3

SHAI RUBIN

IS
oo

DENNY KAMBS

IS
3

ARSHAD SATHISHKUMAR

IS
oo

CHARLIE WAGG

IS
3

NIKOS KALATZAKIS

IS
oo

RUI RAMOS

IS
3

NITIN TYAGI

I
oo

RICARDO HAVERSCHMIDT

N
3

FABRICIO JESUS RONDINARA

I
oo

FABRCIO RODRIGUES

N
3

ANANDAN DHANDAPANI

I
oo

PETR ROHLENA

N
3

ALEXEY BLAZHKO

I
oo

NAKAJIMA TAIJU

~
>3

PETR SUNKOVSKY

75

~
23

WIM LUYCKX

75

~
>3

MILE GACESA

75

~
23

MATEJ SMIDA

75

~
>3

ALESSANDRO D' IGNAZI

75

~
23

KRYSTIAN SWIERKOWSKI

75

~
>3

RAFFAELE FRANCESCO BARILE

75

~
23

MATTIA LIVORNESE

75

~
>3

DYLAN SARTORI

75

~
=3

FILIPPO ALBERTI

75

~
>3

GIUSEPPE CARBONI

75

~
=3

RASMUS WESTERMANN

75

~
>3

RICCARDO POSTIGLIONE

75

World Ch sum
1000 2925
940 1900
500 1875
1100 1850
500 1825
950 1737.5
960 1687.5
1345
1305
1212.5
1050
1050 1050
970 970
940
930 930
500 875
300 800
500 725
500 725
720
300 525
300 525
500
500
500
500
500
500
500 500
500 500
500 500
375
100 325
100 325
300 300
300 300
300 300
300 300
300 300
300 300
300 300
300 300
300 300
225
225
225
100 175
100 100
100 100
100 100
100 100
100 100
100 100
100 100
100 100
100 100
100 100
100 100
100 100
100 100
100 100
100 100
100 100
100 100
100 100
100 100
100 100
100 100
100 100
100 100
100 100
100 100
100 100
100 100
100 100
100 100
100 100
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75




